Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Stnr.

358

372

354

388

362

319

368

355

365

332

366

357

374

367

351

353

L389

333

341

301

302

303

305

306

Teilnehmer

Adlboller Andreas
Mladek Sonja
Edlinger Sabine
Posch Reinhard
Beyer Sabine
Svejnoha Gerald
Kastner Heidemarie
Dippold René
Schmid Manuela
Mladek Sonja
Lenotti Carina
Wunsch Doris
Urban Julia

Lab Alexander
Klomser Helmut
Klomser Sonja
Barborova Petra
Passecker Regina
Seitner Julia
Kuznik Klara

Trummer Evi

Bellingrath-Tirscherl Marion

Burger Andrea

Weissenbdck Fiona

Stockerauer Herbst 11/2022 - Open Jumping (01.11.2022)

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Hund

Fleet

Elvis
Velvet

Bill

Ceana
Josie
Chester
Bonny
Jamaala
Idefix

Puk

Little Diamond
Hope of South Styrian Mountain
Ebby

Faye

Bree
Bazinga
Mo

Ben Kenobi
Ponto

Flip

Anton

Jay

Milky

Lange: 186m

Verein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Trofaiach/Umgebung

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV GroR Schweinbarth

OGV HSC-Simmering

OGV Trofaiach/Umgebung

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Pottendorf

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

RSDC

OGV Tulln

OGV HVT Hundeverein Traisenau

OGV HSC-Simmering

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

OGV HVT Hundeverein Traisenau

Normzeit: 50.000

dognow

Richter: Fried Katharina
Maxzeit: 90.000

VW ZF Zeit GF

0 36.23 0.00 5.13
0 37.15 0.00 5.01
0 37.26 0.00 4.99
0 37.75 0.00 4.93
0 37.86 0.00 4.91
0 38.17 0.00 4.87
0 38.33 0.00 4.85
0 38.73 0.00 4.80
0 39.08 0.00 4.76
0 40.26 0.00 4.62
0 40.95 0.00 4.54
0 44.58 0.00 4.17
0 46.94 0.00 3.96
0 35.31 5.00 5.27
1 41.28 5.00 4.51
1 45.60 5.00 4.08
1 41.64 10.00 4.47
0 49.64 10.00 3.75

0 1118 61.18 11.18 3.04

m/Sek Bewert.

\%

\%

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

100

100

100

100

100



Rang

Stnr.

308

311

313

316

317

318

320

321

334

335

336

337

338

340

352

356

359

360

361

364

369

370

371

375

Teilnehmer

Kastner Astrid

Hofer Martina
Schimany Sabine
Wunsch Doris

Fischer Sonja

Zwolfer Denise
Hengstberger Tina
Weissenbock Fiona
Florea Daniel

Krénzl Sabrina
MandI-Mdsinger Helene
Mdosinger Manfred
Kiovska Maria

Jelinek Zita

Zika Daniela

Urban Julia
MandI-Md&singer Helene
Angerer Andreas
Feldkirchner Christina
Wo@éss Christian
Angerer Katharina

Fixl Irene
Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

MandI-Md&singer Helene

Stockerauer Herbst 11/2022 - Open Jumping (01.11.2022)

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Hund
Alisha
Grady
Bizkit
Gareth
Clair
Unique
Jester
Lucy
Zip
Dean
Aragon
Alice
Aimee
Helly
Raccoon
Kio

Gin
Cido
Annie
Lego
Trigger
Wanda
Grietje

Ro

Lange: 186m

Verein

ORV HSV Grafenworth

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV HSV Allentsteig

OGV VipDogs

OGV HVT Hundeverein Traisenau

Agility Monor

ORV HSV Donaustadt

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

RSDC

Agility Monor

OGV Sattledt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

dognow

Richter: Fried Katharina

Normzeit: 50.000 Maxzeit: 90.000

F VW  ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bewert. Punkte
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100



dognow

Stockerauer Herbst 11/2022 - Open Jumping (01.11.2022) Richter: Fried Katharina
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L Lange: 186m Normzeit: 50.000 Maxzeit: 90.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bewert. Punkte
382 Wittmann Silvia Joy ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 100
384 Florea Daniel Jyl Agility Monor 100
385 Burger Andrea Nico ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 100
387 PaRecker Pia Mara OGV Tulln 100
304 Wolf Marion Schoko ORV HSV Donaustadt 200
307 Angerer Dagmar Murphy ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 200
309 Urban Julia Gin Tonic ORV HSV Donaustadt 200
310 Assem Stephan Polly OGV Wiental 200
314 Inglin Sandra Meeko Underdogs 200
315 Timpl Sophie Mo ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 200
331 Wittmann Silvia Flori ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 200
339 Wolf Marion Molly ORV HSV Donaustadt 200
363 Veizer Josef Mogli ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee 200
373 Dippold René Lewis ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 200
381 Groger Maria Amber ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten 200
383 Angerer Dagmar Cody ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones 200

386 Veizer Josef Sam ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee 200



